
BusMaps

Bus 810 Merrylands to Parramatta via Pemulwuy Go to website

Direction
Merrylands Interchange, Terminal Pl - Stand 2 — Parra-
matta Station, Stand A1

103 stops

Open route schedule

Merrylands Interchange, Terminal Pl - Stand 2

Merrylands Rd At Miller St

Merrylands Rd At Addlestone Rd

Merrylands Rd At Oxford St

Merrylands Rd Opp Clarence St

Merrylands Rd Opp Merrylands Park

Fowler Rd After Merrylands Rd

Kenyons Rd At Rupert St

Kenyons Rd Opp Binda St

Kenyons Rd Opp Arcadia St

Cerdon College, Kenyons Rd

Duffy St Opp Bruce St

Bruce St At Josephine St

Bruce St Before Valda St

Bruce St After Valda St

Sherwood Grange Public School, Bruce St

33 Betts Rd

Merrylands Rd Opp Ringrose Av

Merrylands Rd Opp Hilton St

Greystanes Shopping Centre, Braeside Rd

Braeside Rd Opp Hedley St

Route schedule
Merrylands Interchange, Terminal Pl - Stand 2 — Parra-
matta Station, Stand A1

Monday 07:50-14:20

Tuesday 07:50-14:20

Wednesday 07:50-14:20

Thursday 07:50-14:20

Friday 07:50-14:20

Saturday 07:54-22:14

Sunday 07:54-22:14

Route info

Direction: Merrylands Interchange, Terminal Pl - Stand 2

Stops: 103

Trip Duration: 1 hour 17 min
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Braeside Rd Opp Lance Cres

Braeside Rd At Dean St

Braeside Rd Before Jonathan St

Jonathan St At Dwight St

Daniel Street Park, Jonathan St

Jonathan St After Montague St

Cumberland Rd After Patrick St

Cumberland Rd Opp Whalans Rd

Cumberland Rd At Terry St

Cumberland Rd Opp Merrylands Aged Care Centre

Cumberland Rd Opp Rosewall St

Bayfield Rd Before Macquarie Rd

Macquarie Rd After Bayfield Rd

Daffodil St At Tulip St

Tulip St Opp Daffodil St

Tulip St Before Carnation St

Carnation St At Gardenia Pde

Gardenia Pde Opp Nemesia Street Park

Gardenia Pde Opp Hyacinth St

Gardenia Pde Opp Widemere Public School

25 Gardenia Pde

Gardenia Pde At Dahlia St

Dahlia St After Gardenia Pde

Dahlia St Opp Azalea St

Dahlia St Opp Hibiscus St

Alpha Road Park, Dahlia St

Macquarie Rd Before Gipps Rd

Boothtown Reserve, Macquarie Rd



Gipps Rd Opp Birriwa St

Merrylands Rd After Greystanes Rd

Merrylands Rd At Carter St

Merrylands Rd Opp Bambil St

Greystanes Public School, Merrylands Rd

Kippax Street Park, Kippax St

Whalans Rd After Kippax St

Gozo Rd After Whalans Rd

Gozo Rd At Thelma St

Gozo Rd Before Deborah St

Gozo Rd Opp Elvina St

Gozo Rd Before Old Prospect Rd

Old Prospect Rd Opp Grafton St

Old Prospect Rd Before Greystanes Rd

Pemulwuy Marketplace, Butu Wargun Dr

Butu Wargun Dr Opp Pemulwuy Marketplace

Old Prospect Rd At Grafton St

Old Prospect Rd Opp Tania St

Old Prospect Rd After Beresford Rd

Old Prospect Rd Opp Brighton St

Old Prospect Rd Opp Cumberland Country Golf Club

Old Prospect Rd After Cumberland Rd

Old Prospect Rd Opp St Pauls Catholic College

Old Prospect Rd At Walnut St

Old Prospect Rd Before Berith Rd

Old Prospect Rd Opp Ringrose Av

Old Prospect Rd After Cyril St

Old Prospect Rd Shops, Old Prospect Rd

Old Prospect Rd Opp Hampden Rd



Old Prospect Rd Opp Boronia St

Allen St Opp Finlayson St

Richmond St Opp Monterey St

Richmond St Before Hamilton St

Hamilton St At Berkeley St

Hamilton St At Alto St

Hamilton St At Frances St

Alderson Park, Frances St

Frances St At Janet St

Frances St Before Hilltop Rd

Hilltop Rd At Welsford St

Hilltop Rd At Coleman St

Hilltop Rd Opp Hilltop Shops

Burnett St Opp Warwick Rd

Crimea St Opp St Mary's Antiochian Orthodox Church

Crimea St At Franklin St

Railway St After Franklin St

Railway St Before Pitt St

Pitt St At Railway St

Crimea St At Pitt St

Crimea St Opp Denison St

Crimea St Opp Alma St

Lansdowne St Opp Noller Park

Church St At Lansdowne St

Parramatta Station, Stand A1



Direction
Parramatta Station, Stand B2 — Merrylands Interchange, 
Terminal Pl - Stand 3

108 stops

Open route schedule

Parramatta Station, Stand B2

Lansdowne St At Church St

Lansdowne St Opp Lennox St

Noller Park, Lansdowne St

Crimea St At Alma St

Crimea St At Carrington St

Pitt St At Crimea St

Railway St Before Franklin St

Crimea St Before Burnett St

St Mary's Antiochian Orthodox Church, Crimea St

Burnett St Before Lockwood St

Hilltop Shops, Hilltop Rd

Hilltop Rd Opp Coleman St

Hilltop Rd Opp Vincent St

Hilltop Rd Opp Frances St

Frances St Before Norman St

Frances St Opp Jane St

Frances St Opp Alderson Park

Frances St At Hamilton St

Hamilton St At Pearson St

Hamilton St At Berkeley St

Hamilton St After Berkeley St

Richmond St Before Monterey St

Richmond St After Monterey St

Route schedule
Parramatta Station, Stand B2 — Merrylands Interchange, 
Terminal Pl - Stand 3

Monday 05:13-21:50

Tuesday 05:13-21:50

Wednesday 05:13-21:50

Thursday 05:13-21:50

Friday 05:13-21:50

Saturday 08:06-22:47

Sunday 08:06-22:47

Route info

Direction: Parramatta Station, Stand B2

Stops: 108

Trip Duration: 1 hour 15 min
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Allen St After Finlayson St

Old Prospect Rd After Boronia St

Old Prospect Rd Before Hampden Rd

Old Prospect Rd Opp Old Prospect Rd Shops

Old Prospect Rd After Damien Av

Old Prospect Rd At Lance Cres

Old Prospect Rd At Braeside Rd

St Pauls Catholic College, Old Prospect Rd

Old Prospect Rd At Cumberland Rd

Cumberland Country Golf Club, Old Prospect Rd

Old Prospect Rd Before Brighton St

Old Prospect Rd Opp Beresford Rd

Beresford Rd After Old Prospect Rd

Beresford Rd Opp Namoi St

Beresford St Opp Beresford Road Public School

Greystanes High School Near Beresford Rd

Beresford Road Public School, Beresford Rd

Beresford Rd After Namoi St

Beresford Rd Before Old Prospect Rd

Old Prospect Rd Opp Beresford Rd

Old Prospect Rd Opp Grafton St

Old Prospect Rd Before Greystanes Rd

Pemulwuy Marketplace, Butu Wargun Dr

Butu Wargun Dr Opp Pemulwuy Marketplace

Old Prospect Rd At Grafton St

Old Prospect Rd Opp Tania St

Gozo Rd After Old Prospect Rd

Gozo Rd At Elvina St

Gozo Rd Opp Deborah St



Gozo Rd At Enid St

Gozo Rd At Whalans Rd

Whalans Rd Opp Kippax St

Kippax St Opp Kippax Street Park

Merrylands Rd After Bambil St

Merrylands Rd Opp Carter St

Merrylands Rd Before Greystanes Rd

Greystanes Rd At Birriwa St

Macquarie Rd Opp Boothtown Reserve

Macquarie Rd After Gipps Rd

Alpha Rd At Dahlia St

Dahlia St At Hibiscus St

Dahlia St After Azalea St

Dahlia St Opp Gardenia Pde

Gardenia Pde After Dahlia St

22 Gardenia Pde

Widemere Public School, Gardenia Pde

Nemesia Street Park, Gardenia Pde

Tulip St At Carnation St

Tulip St Before Daffodil St

Daffodil St At Camellia St

Bayfield Rd Opp Milton Pl

Cumberland Rd Before Rosewall St

Merrylands Aged Care Centre, Cumberland Rd

Cumberland Rd After Whalans Rd

Cumberland Rd Opp Patrick St

Cumberland Rd After Vernon St

Jonathan St Opp Montague St



Jonathan St Opp Daniel Street Park

Jonathan St Opp Daniel Street Park

Jonathan St At Braeside Rd

Braeside Rd Opp Jonathan St

Braeside Rd Opp Dean St

Braeside Rd After Lance Cres

Braeside Rd At Hedley St

Braeside Rd Opp Greystanes Shopping Centre

Merrylands Rd At Hilton St

Merrylands Rd Before Ringrose Av

Betts Rd Before Bruce St

Bruce St Opp Sherwood Grange Public School

45 Bruce St

Bruce St Opp Valda St

Bruce St At Lucy St

Duffy St Opp Cameron Cct

Kenyons Rd Opp Cerdon College

Kenyons Rd Before Arcadia St

Kenyons Rd After Binda St

Kenyons Rd At Rupert St

Fowler Rd Before Merrylands Rd

Merrylands Park, Merrylands Rd

Merrylands Rd At Clarence St

Merrylands Rd Opp Cambridge St

Stockland Merrylands, Mcfarlane St

Stockland Merrylands, Mcfarlane St

Merrylands Interchange, Terminal Pl - Stand 3



810 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Parramatta

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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